expected to be finished within 30 days. Such permit shall expire at the end 

of 30 days from issuance, unless otherwise revoked hereunder. 

2. 60-Day Permit.  Required for larger blasting operations where a total 

aggregate of four thousand (4,000) to fifteen thousand (15,000) cubic 

yards of blasted material are removed from the ground. Blasting activities 

such as drilling and blasting are expected to be finished within 60 days.  

Such permit shall expire at the end of 60 days from issuance, unless 

otherwise revoked hereunder. 

3. 90-Day Permit.  Required for the largest of blasting operations, such as 

road construction, where a total aggregate of more than fifteen thousand 

(15,000) cubic yards of blasted material is removed from the ground. 

These large blasting operations are expected to take over 60 days to 

complete the drilling and blasting activities. Such permit shall expire at the 

end of 90 days from issuance, unless otherwise revoked hereunder.